Heizmann AG   |  Neumattstrasse 8  |  CH-5000 Aarau  |  T +41 62 834 06 06  |  info@heizmann.ch  |  www.heizmann.ch
MANUALHeizmann
Druckbegrenzungsventile (230353)
Limiteurs de pression
VSPC-150			   05.11.05 - X - Y - Z
Z
DATI TECNICI / TECHNICAL DATA
* Pressione di lavoro max.

04 Handknob and locknut
OPTIONS
Ordering code Description
11.04.23.003 Tamper resistant
cap
Heizmann AG   |  Neumattstrasse 8  |  CH-5000 Aarau  |  T +41 62 834 06 06  |  info@heizmann.ch  |  www.heizmann.ch
MANUALHeizmann
Druckbegrenzungsventile (230361)
Limiteurs de pression
Performance graph
Heizmann AG   |  Neumattstrasse 8  |  CH-5000 Aarau  |  T +41 62 834 06 06  |  info@heizmann.ch  |  www.heizmann.ch
MANUALHeizmann
Druckbegrenzungsventile (230361)
Limiteurs de pression
Type Material number
051301030905000 R930001280
051301030910000 R930001281
051301030920000 R930001282
051301030935000 R930001283
051301030205000 R930001263
051301030210000 R930001264
051301030220000 R930001266
051301030235000 R930001269
051301030305000 R930001271
051301030310000 R930001274
051301030320000 R930001275
051301030335000 R930001278
051301040205000 R930001287
051301040210000 R930001288
051301040220000 R930001289
Type Material number
051301040235000 R930001290
051301040305000 R930001291
051301040320000 R930001292
051301040335000 R930001293
Ordering code
Preferred types (readily available)
Settings - Springs
(see table Z on page 2)

04 Handknob and locknut
OPTIONS
Ordering code Description
11.04.23.003 Tamper resistant
cap
Heizmann AG   |  Neumattstrasse 8  |  CH-5000 Aarau  |  T +41 62 834 06 06  |  info@heizmann.ch  |  www.heizmann.ch
MANUALHeizmann
Druckbegrenzungsventile (230362)
Limiteurs de pression
Performance graph
Heizmann AG   |  Neumattstrasse 8  |  CH-5000 Aarau  |  T +41 62 834 06 06  |  info@heizmann.ch  |  www.heizmann.ch
MANUALHeizmann
Druckbegrenzungsventile (230362)
Limiteurs de pression
Type Material number
051301030905000 R930001280
051301030910000 R930001281
051301030920000 R930001282
051301030935000 R930001283
051301030205000 R930001263
051301030210000 R930001264
051301030220000 R930001266
051301030235000 R930001269
051301030305000 R930001271
051301030310000 R930001274
051301030320000 R930001275
051301030335000 R930001278
051301040205000 R930001287
051301040210000 R930001288
051301040220000 R930001289
Type Material number
051301040235000 R930001290
051301040305000 R930001291
051301040320000 R930001292
051301040335000 R930001293
Ordering code
Preferred types (readily available)
Settings - Springs
(see table Z on page 2)

04 Handknob and locknut
OPTIONS
Ordering code Description
11.04.23.003 Tamper resistant
cap
Heizmann AG   |  Neumattstrasse 8  |  CH-5000 Aarau  |  T +41 62 834 06 06  |  info@heizmann.ch  |  www.heizmann.ch
MANUALHeizmann
Druckbegrenzungsventile (230363)
Limiteurs de pression
Performance graph
Heizmann AG   |  Neumattstrasse 8  |  CH-5000 Aarau  |  T +41 62 834 06 06  |  info@heizmann.ch  |  www.heizmann.ch
MANUALHeizmann
Druckbegrenzungsventile (230363)
Limiteurs de pression
Type Material number
051301030905000 R930001280
051301030910000 R930001281
051301030920000 R930001282
051301030935000 R930001283
051301030205000 R930001263
051301030210000 R930001264
051301030220000 R930001266
051301030235000 R930001269
051301030305000 R930001271
051301030310000 R930001274
051301030320000 R930001275
051301030335000 R930001278
051301040205000 R930001287
051301040210000 R930001288
051301040220000 R930001289
Type Material number
051301040235000 R930001290
051301040305000 R930001291
051301040320000 R930001292
051301040335000 R930001293
Ordering code
Preferred types (readily available)
Settings - Springs
(see table Z on page 2)

04 Handknob and locknut
OPTIONS
Ordering code Description
11.04.23.003 Tamper resistant
cap
Heizmann AG   |  Neumattstrasse 8  |  CH-5000 Aarau  |  T +41 62 834 06 06  |  info@heizmann.ch  |  www.heizmann.ch
MANUALHeizmann
Druckbegrenzungsventile (230364)
Limiteurs de pression
Performance graph
Heizmann AG   |  Neumattstrasse 8  |  CH-5000 Aarau  |  T +41 62 834 06 06  |  info@heizmann.ch  |  www.heizmann.ch
MANUALHeizmann
Druckbegrenzungsventile (230364)
Limiteurs de pression
Type Material number
051301030905000 R930001280
051301030910000 R930001281
051301030920000 R930001282
051301030935000 R930001283
051301030205000 R930001263
051301030210000 R930001264
051301030220000 R930001266
051301030235000 R930001269
051301030305000 R930001271
051301030310000 R930001274
051301030320000 R930001275
051301030335000 R930001278
051301040205000 R930001287
051301040210000 R930001288
051301040220000 R930001289
Type Material number
051301040235000 R930001290
051301040305000 R930001291
051301040320000 R930001292
051301040335000 R930001293
Ordering code
Preferred types (readily available)
Settings - Springs
(see table Z on page 2)

04 Handknob and locknut
OPTIONS
Ordering code Description
11.04.23.003 Tamper resistant
cap
Heizmann AG   |  Neumattstrasse 8  |  CH-5000 Aarau  |  T +41 62 834 06 06  |  info@heizmann.ch  |  www.heizmann.ch
MANUALHeizmann
Druckbegrenzungsventile (230365)
Limiteurs de pression
Performance graph
Heizmann AG   |  Neumattstrasse 8  |  CH-5000 Aarau  |  T +41 62 834 06 06  |  info@heizmann.ch  |  www.heizmann.ch
MANUALHeizmann
Druckbegrenzungsventile (230365)
Limiteurs de pression
Type Material number
051301030905000 R930001280
051301030910000 R930001281
051301030920000 R930001282
051301030935000 R930001283
051301030205000 R930001263
051301030210000 R930001264
051301030220000 R930001266
051301030235000 R930001269
051301030305000 R930001271
051301030310000 R930001274
051301030320000 R930001275
051301030335000 R930001278
051301040205000 R930001287
051301040210000 R930001288
051301040220000 R930001289
Type Material number
051301040235000 R930001290
051301040305000 R930001291
051301040320000 R930001292
051301040335000 R930001293
Ordering code
Preferred types (readily available)
Settings - Springs
(see table Z on page 2)